Nibbles
Pantry’s Soup
(Inquire for today’s selection)

Baked Bacon Wrapped Dates
Hummus
Roasted Cherry Tomatoes, Olives

Cucumber -or- Celery Sticks

Brussels Sprouts
Roasted Garlic Aioli

Truffled Deviled Eggs
Topped w/ Parmesan Crisp

Hungarian Pepper Stew
House-Made Sausage, Peppers
Tomatoes, Onions, Fried Egg

Pommes Frites**
Garlic Mayo, Spiced Ketchup

Sides
Red Cabbage

Sauerkraut

Sautéed Spinach
Iron Skillet Potatoes
Mashed Potatoes
Brussels Sprouts
Charred Asparagus

House Pickled Vegetables

**[tems are fried in oil shared for frying foods containing glutens, thus very small amounts of glutens

NTR
PA Y

Gluten Free Menu

4.00

8.75

6.75

6.95

4.95

6.95

5.60

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.25

3.50

4.95

4.95

3.50

Main
Hungarian Sausage 14.50
Vegetable Lesco, Iron Skillet Potatoes

Seared Salmon 17.95
Spinach, Organic Quinoa, Charred Asparagus

Roasted Pork Shoulder 13.95
Braised Red Cabbage, Iron Skillet Potatoes

Savory Pantry Pie 10.95
Hearty Goulash Stew, Mashed Potatoes

Grilled Bratwurst 14.50
Roasted Potatoes, Sauerkraut

Seared Tilapia 10.95
Sautéed Spinach, Roasted Cherry Tomatoes,
Herb Butter, Lemon

NY Strip 28.95
Pommes Frites** , Herb Butter

Black Sea Bass 18.95
Romesco, Brussels Sprouts

All Salads and Dressings from regular

menu are gluten free. Please specify gluten free

Option to avoid cross-contamination.

Sweets
Nutella Creme Brulee 6.50
Ice Cream Scoop 3.00

may result. Avoid these in very serious cases of gluten allergies.

(Please specify that you are ordering the gluten free option of the above dishes.]

Now offering Dempsey Bakery Gluten Free Buns. Explore the regular menu for selections.



