

Gluten Free Menu

<u>Nibbles</u> Pantry's Soup [Inquire for today's selection]	4.00	<u>Main</u> Hungarian Sausage Vegetable Lesco, Iron Skillet Potatoes	14.50
Baked Bacon Wrapped Dates	5.75	Seared Salmon Spinach, Organic Quinoa, Charred Asparag	17.95
Hummus Roasted Cherry Tomatoes, Olives Cucumber -or- Celery Sticks	6.75	Roasted Pork Shoulder Braised Red Cabbage, Iron Skillet Potatoes	13.95
Brussels Sprouts Roasted Garlic Aioli	6.95	Savory Pantry Pie Hearty Goulash Stew, Mashed Potatoes	10.95
Truffled Deviled Eggs Topped w/ Parmesan Crisp	4.95	Grilled Bratwurst Roasted Potatoes, Sauerkraut	14.50
Hungarian Pepper Stew House-Made Sausage, Peppers Tomatoes, Onions, Fried Egg	6.95	Seared Tilapia Sautéed Spinach, Roasted Cherry Tomato Herb Butter, Lemon	10.95 es,
Pommes Frites** Garlic Mayo, Spiced Ketchup	5.50	NY Strip Pommes Frites** , Herb Butter	28.95
Sides		Black Sea Bass Romesco, Brussels Sprouts	18.95
Red Cabbage	3.50	All Salads and Dressings from regular menu are gluten free. Please specify gluten free Option to avoid cross-contamination.	
Sauerkraut	3.50		
Sautéed Spinach	3.50		
Iron Skillet Potatoes	3.25	Sweets	
Mashed Potatoes	3.50	Nutella Crème Brulee	6.50
Brussels Sprouts	4.95	Ice Cream Scoop	3.00
Charred Asparagus	4.95		
House Pickled Vegetables	3.50		

^{**}Items are fried in oil shared for frying foods containing glutens, thus very small amounts of glutens may result. Avoid these in very serious cases of gluten allergies.

(Please specify that you are ordering the gluten free option of the above dishes.)

Now offering Dempsey Bakery Gluten Free Buns. Explore the regular menu for selections.